
MOOSE 
SPARE PARTS

part description part number qty.

PAGE 1/3

B

C

D

E

F

G

A

A1

A2

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

A1

A2

Pin Ø8.0 x 69

Ø1.8 Cotter pin

Key  KH01~KH10

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

3502-00090-99

147-00004-50

3344-00003-56

3509-00068-99

131-00025-01

143-00013-58

143-00012-58

3509-00053-99

MOOSE

Hex wrench

Safety strap

Rubber bushing

Head knob

Foot knob



MOOSE 
SPARE PARTS

part description part number qty.

PAGE 2/3

A5

A6

A3

A7 A8

A14

A13

A12

A11A10

A9

A4

A3

A4

A5

A6

A7

A8

A9

A10

A11

A12

A13

A14

Washer Ø6.5xØ13

Carriage bolt M6x1.0x50mm

End cap Ø1

Nylock nut M6

8

8

2

2

2

2

1

1

2

2

2

2

140-0106-022-58

3508-00003-01

130-00229-01

3501-00018-99

141-0106-001-58

3508-00007-01

140-1599-001-58

130-00158-01

130-00159-01

142-1065-003-58

130-00274-01

130-00029-01

Rubber strap

Cradle assemly

Cap

Self tapping screw

Head bushing

Rubber pad

Square end cap 2”

End cap Ø1



MOOSE 
SPARE PARTS

part description part number qty.

PAGE 3/3

A

A21

A22

A23

A24

A20

A19

A18

A17

A16

A15

A25

A26

A15

A16

A17

A18

A19

A20

A21

A22

A23

A24

A25

A26

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

1

1

1

140-0112-007-58

140-0606-016-58

3342-00006-58

3503-00041-99

3209-00189-00

142-1130-001-58

141-0212-001-58

145-00022-50

130-00267-01

140-0510-001-58

134-00021-01

139-00022-01

Screw M6 x 40

Washer 10.5 x 32

Carriage bolt M12 x 70

Washer 13 x 24

Conical spring 

Square head bolt M10 x 50

Nylock nut M12

Locking knob

Rubber O-Ring

Conical clamp

PE Foam pad

Pad velcro protector


